
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status

West Bridgford Bishops 5 - 1 West Nottingham New
Brooms Mon 4 Nov 24 19:30 OU

Radcliffe Rockets 10 - 0 Ashfield Rapids Mon 11 Nov 24 19:30 OU

Ashfield Rapids 3 - 7 West Nottingham New
Brooms Wed 20 Nov 24 19:45 OU

West Nottingham New
Brooms 8 - 2 Radcliffe Rockets Tue 26 Nov 24 19:30 OU

West Bridgford Bishops 5 - 3 Ashfield Rapids Mon 2 Dec 24 19:30 OV
West Bridgford Bishops 4 - 6 Radcliffe Rockets Mon 9 Dec 24 19:30 OU
Radcliffe Rockets 0 - 0 West Bridgford Bishops Mon 20 Jan 25 19:30 OU
West Nottingham New
Brooms 0 - 0 Ashfield Rapids Tue 21 Jan 25 19:30 OU

Radcliffe Rockets 0 - 0 West Nottingham New
Brooms Mon 3 Feb 25 19:30 OU

West Nottingham New
Brooms 0 - 0 West Bridgford Bishops Tue 4 Mar 25 19:30 OU

Ashfield Rapids 0 - 0 Radcliffe Rockets Wed 12 Mar 25 19:45 OU
Ashfield Rapids 0 - 0 West Bridgford Bishops Wed 26 Mar 25 19:45 OU


